)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #29719

Division: 11UG 2ND PIEDMONT

Date: saturday, April 10, 2021

Home: 10 CSA Palisades King G

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Score:

Field: cup4

Time: 10:30 AM

Away: 10 CSA Uptown Liga G

01 2 3 4 5

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

6 7 8 9

PRINT NAME

10 CSA Palisades King G

No. Name

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

10 CSA Uptown Liga G

001
010
011
014
019
002
020
023
003
030
004
044
049
005
007
008
009

Name Goals

Chloe Miller
Hayley Haden
Sydney Smith
Ava Sumich

Ava Leblanc

Mia Rozman
Riley Pollock
Jinan Altalib
Kinlaw Largen
Virginia Knox
Alexa Pappanastos
Evelyn Hanrahan
Hannah Frank
Lila Metcalf
Evelyn Springer
Helen Coyne
Vanessa Fu

Isabella Vera

S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct
S3 Spitting and / or Biting

CELL

Misconduct

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




