

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #29719

Division: 11UG 2ND PIEDMONT Field: CUP4 Date: Saturday, April 10, 2021 Time: 10:30 AM Home: 10 CSA Palisades King G Away: 10 CSA Uptown Liga G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
•	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

10 CSA Palisades King G

10 CSA Uptown Liga G

No.	Name	Goals	Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct
				0	Chloe Miller		:	:
			: :	001	Hayley Haden		:	: :
			: :	010	Sydney Smith		:	:
			: :	011	Ava Sumich		:	:
			: :	014	Ava Leblanc		:	:
			: :	019	Mia Rozman		:	:
			: :	002	Riley Pollock		:	:
			: :	020	Jinan Altalib		:	:
			: :	023	Kinlaw Largen		:	:
			: :	003	Virginia Knox		:	:
			: : :	030	Alexa Pappanastos		:	:
			: :	004	Evelyn Hanrahan		:	:
			: : :	044	Hannah Frank		:	:
			: : :	049	Lila Metcalf		:	:
			: : :	005	Evelyn Springer		:	:
			: : :	007	Helen Coyne		:	:
			: : :	008	Vanessa Fu		:	:
			: :	009	Isabella Vera		:	: :
			: :				:	:
			: : :				:	:
			: :				:	:
			: : :				:	:

- C1 Unsporting Behavior Dissent by Word or Action
- Persistent Offenses
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments